Effective Dates - January, 2014

1/1/2014

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

1/3/2014

Funeral Directors and Embalmers

Funeral Directors and Embalmers

1/15/2014

Environment and Conservation

1/20/2014

General Services

General Services

General Services

General Services

Tuesday, February 04, 2014

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

0660-03

0660-12

0400-06-02

0620-03-03

0620-03-07

0620-03-08

0620-03-09

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.01
1200-13-13-.13

Definitions
Members Abuse and Overutilization of the TennCare Program

TennCare Standard

1200-13-14-.01
1200-13-14-.13

Fees
0660-03-.11

Removal Services

0660-12-.01

Definitions
Members Abuse and Overutilization of the TennCare Program

Removal Service Fees

Removal Services

Rare Plant Protection and Conservation Regulations

0400-06-02-.04

List of Endangered Species

Personal, Professional, and Consulting Service Contracts

0620-03-03-.01
0620-03-03-.02
0620-03-03-.03
0620-03-03-.04
0620-03-03-.05
0620-03-03-.06
0620-03-03-.07
0620-03-03-.08
0620-03-03-.09
0620-03-03-.10
0620-03-03-.11
0620-03-03-.12
0620-03-03-.13

Applicability

Office of Contracts Review
Procurement Methods
Protest Procedures
Contract Form

Contract Approval

General Requirements
Special Cases

Delegated Authority
Contract Management
Contract Termination
Exceptions To Rules
Appendix | of Rule 0620-03-03-.04

Limitations of Liability in State Services

0620-03-07-.01
0620-03-07-.02

Policy Statement and Scope of Rules
Approval For Limitation of Liability

Contract Management and Subrecipient Monitoring

0620-03-08-.01
0620-03-08-.02
0620-03-08-.03
0620-03-08-.04
0620-03-08-.05
0620-03-08-.06

Scope

Applicability

Contract Management and Subrecipient Monitoring-Distinguished
Contract Management

Subrecipient Monitoring

Exceptions to Rules

Appeals Process for Persons Barred from State Contracting for Use of lllegal

Immigrants

0620-03-09-.01
0620-03-09-.02
0620-03-09-.03
0620-03-09-.04

Purpose and Scope
Notice

Review Procedure
Appointment of Designee
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General Services

General Services

1/28/2014

Peace Officer Standards and
Training

Peace Officer Standards and
Training

Peace Officer Standards and
Training

1/29/2014

Economic and Community
Development

Education, Board of

Tuesday, February 04, 2014

0690-03-01

0690-03-02

1110-02

1110-08

1110-09

0500-07-01

0520-01-09

Comprehensive Rules and Regulations of the Central Procurement Office

0690-03-01-.01
0690-03-01-.02
0690-03-01-.03
0690-03-01-.04
0690-03-01-.05
0690-03-01-.06

0690-03-01-.07
0690-03-01-.08
0690-03-01-.09
0690-03-01-.10
0690-03-01-.11
0690-03-01-.12
0690-03-01-.13
0690-03-01-.14
0690-03-01-.15
0690-03-01-.16
0690-03-01-.17
0690-03-01-.18
0690-03-01-.19
0690-03-01-.20
0690-03-01-.21
0690-03-01-.22

0690-03-01-.23
0690-03-01-.24
0690-03-01-.25
0690-03-01-.26
0690-03-01-.27
0690-03-01-.28

Applicability

Definitions

Central Procurement Office

Authority Delegated to State Agencies
Procurement Methods

Procurement Process-Elements of Solicitation Document and
Process Prior to Award

Procurement Process-Proposal and Performance Bonds
Procurement Process-Communication and Negotiation
Procurement Process-Determining Non-Responsiveness
Procurement Process-Amendment or Withdrawal of Responses
Award

Protest Procedures

Contract Finalization and Negotiation

Contract Type

Grants

General Requirements of Contracts

Necessary or Prohibited Contract Clauses and Rule Exceptions
Approval Process of Contracts and Amendments

General Requirements of Contract Amendments

State Agency Certification

Contractor Registration

Instructions for Solicitations and Contracts-Delivery and
Commencement of Work

General Requirements of Payments

Statewide Contract Management

Contract Termination

Exceptions to Rules

Agency Term Contract Management and Subrecipient Monitoring
Contract with Current or Former State Employee

Purchase of Materials, Supplies, Equipment and Services Limitations of Liability

0690-03-02-.01
0690-03-02-.02

Certification

1110-02-.03

Policy Statement and Scope of Rules
Approval for Limitation of Liability

Law Enforcement Officer Certification Requirements

Part-Time/Temporary/Auxiliary Law Enforcement Officers

1110-08-.02

Criteria for Waivers

1110-09-.04

Preemployment Requirements

Waiver of Preemployment Requirements

Tennessee Film, Entertainment, and Music Commission Production Incentive

0500-07-01-.01
0500-07-01-.02

Definitions
Procedures and Administration

Special Education Programs and Services

0520-01-09-.10

Initial Evaluations
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1/31/2014

Pharmacy, Board of 1140-01 Introductory Rules
1140-01-.01 Definitions
1140-01-.02 Violations Constitute Unprofessional Conduct
1140-01-.08 Application for Pharmacy Practice Site, Manufacturer and
Wholesaler Licenses
1140-01-.10 Fees
1140-01-.11 Controlled Substance Registration
1140-01-.12 Standards for Pharmacies and Prescription Department Security
1140-01-.13 Standards for Manufacturers and Wholesalers
1140-01-.14 Prescription Drugs Dispensed by Health Departments
Pharmacy, Board of 1140-07 Sterile Product Preparation in Pharmacy Practice
1140-07-.02 Personnel
1140-07-.03 Physical Requirements
1140-07-.04 Policy and Procedure Manual
1140-07-.05 Labeling
1140-07-.06 Hazardous Products
1140-07-.07 Attire
1140-07-.08 Quality Assurance
Pharmacy, Board of 1140-09 Manufacturers and Wholesalers
1140-09-.01 Manufacturer and Wholesaler Licensing
1140-09-.02 Minimum Information Required
1140-09-.03 Minimum Qualifications
1140-09-.04 Personnel
1140-09-.05 Minimum Requirements for Operation
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