## Effective Dates - January, 2014

## 1/1/2014

., ., _ • · ·					
Finance and Administration	1200-13-13	TennCare Medicai	id		
		1200-13-1301	Definitions		
		1200-13-1313	Members Abuse and Overutilization of the TennCare Program		
Finance and Administration	1200-13-14	TennCare Standard			
· ····airee and / ·airimien and	<u>.=00 .0</u>	1200-13-1401	Definitions		
		1200-13-1413	Members Abuse and Overutilization of the TennCare Program		
. 10 100 1 1		1200 10 11 110	Wellbers Abuse and Overdanization of the Fermodic Frogram		
1/3/2014					
Funeral Directors and Embalmers	0660-03	Fees			
		0660-0311	Removal Service Fees		
Formand Birestons and Forbales	0000 40				
Funeral Directors and Embalmers	<u>0660-12</u>	Removal Services			
		0660-1201	Removal Services		
1/15/2014					
	0.400.00.00				
Environment and Conservation	<u>0400-06-02</u>		tion and Conservation Regulations		
		0400-06-0204	List of Endangered Species		
1/20/2014					
0	0000 00 00				
General Services	<u>0620-03-03</u>		ional, and Consulting Service Contracts		
		0620-03-0301	Applicability		
		0620-03-0302	Office of Contracts Review		
		0620-03-0303	Procurement Methods		
		0620-03-0304	Protest Procedures		
		0620-03-0305	Contract Form		
		0620-03-0306	Contract Approval		
		0620-03-0307 0620-03-0308	General Requirements		
		0620-03-0309	Special Cases  Delegated Authority		
		0620-03-0310	Contract Management		
		0620-03-0311	Contract Termination		
		0620-03-0312	Exceptions To Rules		
		0620-03-0313	Appendix I of Rule 0620-03-0304		
General Services	0620-03-07	Limitations of Liability in State Services			
General Gervices	0020-03-07	0620-03-0701			
		0620-03-0702	Policy Statement and Scope of Rules Approval For Limitation of Liability		
0	0000 00 00		•		
General Services	<u>0620-03-08</u>	•	nent and Subrecipient Monitoring		
		0620-03-0801	Scope		
		0620-03-0802	Applicability		
		0620-03-0803	Contract Management and Subrecipient Monitoring-Distinguished		
		0620-03-0804 0620-03-0805	Contract Management		
		0620-03-0806	Subrecipient Monitoring		
			Exceptions to Rules		
General Services	<u>0620-03-09</u>	Appeals Process for Persons Barred from State Contracting for Use of Illegal Immigrants			
		0620-03-0901	Purpose and Scope		
		0620-03-0902	Notice		
		0620-03-0903	Review Procedure		
		0620-03-0904	Appointment of Designee		

Tuesday, February 04, 2014 Page 1 of 3

General Services	0690-03-01	Comprehensive Rules and Regulations of the Central Procurement Office		
		0690-03-0101	Applicability	
		0690-03-0102	Definitions	
		0690-03-0103	Central Procurement Office	
		0690-03-0104	Authority Delegated to State Agencies	
		0690-03-0105	Procurement Methods	
		0690-03-0106	Procurement Process-Elements of Solicitation Document and Process Prior to Award	
		0690-03-0107	Procurement Process-Proposal and Performance Bonds	
		0690-03-0108	Procurement Process-Communication and Negotiation	
		0690-03-0109	Procurement Process-Determining Non-Responsiveness	
		0690-03-0110	Procurement Process-Amendment or Withdrawal of Responses	
		0690-03-0111	Award	
		0690-03-0112	Protest Procedures	
		0690-03-0113		
		0690-03-0114	Contract Finalization and Negotiation	
			Contract Type	
		0690-03-0115	Grants	
		0690-03-0116	General Requirements of Contracts	
		0690-03-0117	Necessary or Prohibited Contract Clauses and Rule Exceptions	
		0690-03-0118	Approval Process of Contracts and Amendments	
		0690-03-0119	General Requirements of Contract Amendments	
		0690-03-0120	State Agency Certification	
		0690-03-0121	Contractor Registration	
		0690-03-0122	Instructions for Solicitations and Contracts-Delivery and Commencement of Work	
		0690-03-0123	General Requirements of Payments	
		0690-03-0124	Statewide Contract Management	
		0690-03-0125	Contract Termination	
		0690-03-0126	Exceptions to Rules	
		0690-03-0127	Agency Term Contract Management and Subrecipient Monitoring	
		0690-03-0128	Contract with Current or Former State Employee	
General Services	<u>0690-03-02</u>	Purchase of Materials, Supplies, Equipment and Services Limitations of Liability		
		0690-03-0201	Policy Statement and Scope of Rules	
		0690-03-0202	Approval for Limitation of Liability	
1/28/2014				
Peace Officer Standards and Training	<u>1110-02</u>	Certification		
		1110-0203	Law Enforcement Officer Certification Requirements	
Peace Officer Standards and Training	<u>1110-08</u>	Part-Time/Temporary/Auxiliary Law Enforcement Officers		
		1110-0802	Preemployment Requirements	
Peace Officer Standards and Training	<u>1110-09</u>	Criteria for Waive	Criteria for Waivers	
		1110-0904	Waiver of Preemployment Requirements	
1/29/2014			4	
Economic and Community Development	0500-07-01	Tennessee Film, Entertainment, and Music Commission Production Incentive		
•		0500-07-0101	Definitions	
		0500-07-0102	Procedures and Administration	
Education Books (	0500 04 00			
Education, Board of	<u>0520-01-09</u>	-	n Programs and Services	
		0520-01-0910	Initial Evaluations	

Tuesday, February 04, 2014 Page 2 of 3

## 1/31/2014

1140-0101 Definitions  1140-0102 Violations Constitute Unprofessional Conduct  1140-0108 Application for Pharmacy Practice Site, Manufacturer and Wholesaler Licenses  1140-0110 Fees	
1140-0108 Application for Pharmacy Practice Site, Manufacturer and Wholesaler Licenses	
Wholesaler Licenses	
1140 01 10 5	
1140-0110 Fees	
1140-0111 Controlled Substance Registration	
1140-0112 Standards for Pharmacies and Prescription Department Secur	rity
1140-0113 Standards for Manufacturers and Wholesalers	
1140-0114 Prescription Drugs Dispensed by Health Departments	
Pharmacy, Board of <u>1140-07</u> Sterile Product Preparation in Pharmacy Practice	
1140-0702 Personnel	
1140-0703 Physical Requirements	
1140-0704 Policy and Procedure Manual	
1140-0705 Labeling	
1140-0706 Hazardous Products	
1140-0707 Attire	
1140-0708 Quality Assurance	
Pharmacy, Board of <u>1140-09</u> Manufacturers and Wholesalers	
1140-0901 Manufacturer and Wholesaler Licensing	
1140-0902 Minimum Information Required	
1140-0903 Minimum Qualifications	
1140-0904 Personnel	
1140-0905 Minimum Requirements for Operation	

Tuesday, February 04, 2014 Page 3 of 3